
General information about company 

Scrip code 544344 

NSE Symbol SHRIPISTON 

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED 

ISIN INE526E01018 

Name of the company SHRIRAM PISTONS & RINGS LIMITED 

Whether company is SME No 

Class of Security Equity Shares 

Type of report Quarterly 

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025 

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date 
 

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b) 

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No 

 

Declaration 

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Group Public shareholder Non Promoter- Non Public 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No 

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No 

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No 

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No 

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No 
 

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"? No No 
 

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any? No No 
 

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No 

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes 
   

 

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits 

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%) 

As on shareholding date 100 27.92 

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 27.29 

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 27.18 

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 26.6 

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 25.8 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category 
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder 

Nos. Of 
shareholders 

No. of fully 
paid up 

No. Of 
Partly 

No. Of shares 
underlying 

Total nos. 
shares held 

Shareholding as a 
% of total no. of 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities (IX) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

No. Of 
Outstanding 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Total No. of shares 
on fully diluted 



(II) (III) equity 
shares held 
(IV) 

paid-up 
equity 
shares 
held (V) 

Depository 
Receipts (VI) 

(VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+ 
(VI) 

shares (calculated 
as per SCRR, 1957) 
(VIII) As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights 

Total as a 
% of 
(A+B+C) 

Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (XA) 

Outstanding 
Warrants (XB) 

ESOP Granted 
(XC) 

Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, No. of 
Warrants and ESOP 
etc. (X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

basis (including 
warrants, ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

Class 
eg:X 

Class 
eg:Y 

Total 

(A) 
Promoter & 
Promoter 
Group 

10 19273106 
  

19273106 43.75 19273106 
 

19273106 43.75 
    

19273106 

(B) Public 49216 24776718 
  

24776718 56.25 24776718 
 

24776718 56.25 
    

24776718 

(C) 
Non 
Promoter- 
Non Public 

               

(C1) 
Shares 
underlying 
DRs 

               

(C2) 
Shares held 
by Employee 
Trusts 

               

 
Total 49226 44049824 

  
44049824 100 44049824 

 
44049824 100 

    
44049824 

 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 

Category 
(I) 

Category of 
shareholder (II) 

Shareholding , as a % assuming full 
conversion of convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= 
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

Number of 
Locked in shares 
(XIII) 

Number of 
Shares pledged 
(XIV) 

Non-Disposal 
Undertaking (XV) 

Other 
encumbrances, if 
any (XVI) 

Total Number of Shares 
encumbered (XVII) = 
(XIV+XV+XVI) Number of equity shares 

held in dematerialized 
form (XVIII) 

Sub-categorization of shares 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held (b) 

Sub-
category 
(i) 

Sub-
category 
(ii) 

Sub-
category 
(iii) 

(A) 
Promoter & 
Promoter Group 

43.75 
          

19273106 
   

(B) Public 56.25 
          

24774540 0 0 0 

(C) 
Non Promoter- 
Non Public                

(C1) 
Shares 
underlying DRs                

(C2) 
Shares held by 
Employee Trusts                

 
Total 100 

          
44047646 0 0 0 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. No. 
Category & Name 
of the 
Shareholders (I) 

Nos. Of 
shareholders 
(III) 

No. of 
fully paid 
up equity 
shares 
held (IV) 

No. Of 
Partly 
paid-
up 
equity 
shares 
held 
(V) 

No. Of 
shares 
underlying 
Depository 
Receipts 
(VI) 

Total nos. 
shares 
held (VII) 
= 
(IV)+(V)+ 
(VI) 

Shareholding as 
a % of total no. 
of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 1957) 
(VIII) As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in 
each class of securities (IX) 

No. Of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities (XA) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
Warrants (XB) 

No. Of 
Outstanding 
ESOP 
Granted 
(XC) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities, No. 
of Warrants 
and ESOP etc. 
(X) = 
(XA+XB+XC) 

Total No. of 
shares on fully 
diluted basis 
(including 
warrants, 
ESOP, 
Convertible 
Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

No of Voting (XIV) Rights 
Total 
as a % 
of Total 
Voting 
rights 

Class eg: 
X 

Class 
eg:Y 

Total 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 



(1) Indian 

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 

6 13696800 
  

13696800 31.09 13696800 
 

13696800 31.09 
    

13696800 

(d) 
Any Other 
(specify) 

4 5576306 
  

5576306 12.66 5576306 
 

5576306 12.66 
    

5576306 

Sub-Total (A)(1) 
 

10 19273106 
  

19273106 43.75 19273106 
 

19273106 43.75 
    

19273106 

(2) Foreign 

Total Shareholding of 
Promoter and Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)  

 
10 19273106 

  
19273106 43.75 19273106 

 
19273106 43.75 

    
19273106 

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 11 1910205 
  

1910205 4.34 1910205 
 

1910205 4.34 
    

1910205 

(c) 
Alternate 
Investment Funds 

15 1766924 
  

1766924 4.01 1766924 
 

1766924 4.01 
    

1766924 

(e) 
Insurance 
Companies 

2 2028784 
  

2028784 4.61 2028784 
 

2028784 4.61 
    

2028784 

(i) 
NBFCs registered 
with RBI 

1 80600 
  

80600 0.18 80600 
 

80600 0.18 
    

80600 

Sub-Total (B)(1) 
 

29 5786513 
  

5786513 13.14 5786513 
 

5786513 13.14 
    

5786513 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(d) 
Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category 
I 

81 2766996 
  

2766996 6.28 2766996 
 

2766996 6.28 
    

2766996 

(e) 
Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category 
II 

14 151048 
  

151048 0.34 151048 
 

151048 0.34 
    

151048 

Sub-Total (B)(2) 
 

95 2918044 
  

2918044 6.62 2918044 
 

2918044 6.62 
    

2918044 

(3) Central Government / State Government(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 

(f) 
Investor Education 
and Protection 
Fund (IEPF) 

1 36519 
  

36519 0.08 36519 
 

36519 0.08 
    

36519 

(g) 

Resident 
Individuals holding 
nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 2 
lakhs 

45748 4158866 
  

4158866 9.44 4158866 
 

4158866 9.44 
    

4158866 

(h) 

Resident 
Individuals holding 
nominal share 
capital in excess 
of Rs. 2 lakhs 

20 746411 
  

746411 1.69 746411 
 

746411 1.69 
    

746411 

(i) 
Non Resident 
Indians (NRIs) 

1577 276575 
  

276575 0.63 276575 
 

276575 0.63 
    

276575 

(l) Bodies Corporate 579 992232 
  

992232 2.25 992232 
 

992232 2.25 
    

992232 

(m) 
Any Other 
(specify) 

1167 9861558 
  

9861558 22.39 9861558 
 

9861558 22.39 
    

9861558 

Sub-Total (B)(4) 
 

49092 16072161 
  

16072161 36.49 16072161 
 

16072161 36.49 
    

16072161 

Total Public Shareholding 
 

49216 24776718 
  

24776718 56.25 24776718 
 

24776718 56.25 
    

24776718 



(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 
 

49226 44049824 
  

44049824 100 44049824 
 

44049824 100 
    

44049824 

Total (A+B+C ) 
 

49226 44049824 
  

44049824 100 44049824 
 

44049824 100 
    

44049824 

 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

Sr. No. 
Category & Name of 
the Shareholders (I) 

Shareholding , as a % 
assuming full conversion of 
convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % 
of (A+B+C2) 

Number of 
Locked in 
shares (XIII) 

Number of 
Shares 
pledged (XIV) 

Non-Disposal 
Undertaking 
(XV) 

Other 
encumbrances, if 
any (XVI) 

Total Number of 
Shares 
encumbered (XVII) 
= (XIV+XV+XVI) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized form 
(XVIII) 

Sub-categorization of shares 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total 
Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total Shares 
held (b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total Shares 
held (b) 

Sub-
category 
(i) 

Sub-
category 
(ii) 

Sub-category 
(iii) 

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 

(1) Indian 

(a) 
Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 

31.09 
          

13696800 
   

(d) Any Other (specify) 12.66 
          

5576306 
   

Sub-Total (A)(1) 
 

43.75 
          

19273106 
   

(2) Foreign 

Total Shareholding of Promoter 
and Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)  

 
43.75 

          
19273106 

   

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 

(1) Institutions (Domestic) 

(a) Mutual Funds 4.34 
          

1910205 0 0 0 

(c) 
Alternate Investment 
Funds 

4.01 
          

1766924 0 0 0 

(e) Insurance Companies 4.61 
          

2028784 0 0 0 

(i) 
NBFCs registered with 
RBI 

0.18 
          

80600 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B)(1) 
 

13.14 
          

5786513 0 0 0 

(2) Institutions (Foreign) 

(d) 
Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category I 

6.28 
          

2766996 0 0 0 

(e) 
Foreign Portfolio 
Investors Category II 

0.34 
          

151048 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B)(2) 
 

6.62 
          

2918044 0 0 0 

(3) Central Government / State Government(s) 

(4) Non-institutions 

(f) 
Investor Education and 
Protection Fund (IEPF) 

0.08 
          

36519 0 0 0 

(g) 
Resident Individuals 
holding nominal share 
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs 

9.44 
          

4156688 0 0 0 



(h) 

Resident Individuals 
holding nominal share 
capital in excess of Rs. 2 
lakhs 

1.69 
          

746411 0 0 0 

(i) 
Non Resident Indians 
(NRIs) 

0.63 
          

276575 0 0 0 

(l) Bodies Corporate 2.25 
          

992232 0 0 0 

(m) Any Other (specify) 22.39 
          

9861558 0 0 0 

Sub-Total (B)(4) 
 

36.49 
          

16069983 0 0 0 

Total Public Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)  

56.25 
          

24774540 0 0 0 

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder 

Total ( A+B+C2 ) 
 

100 
          

44047646 
   

Total (A+B+C ) 
 

100 
          

44047646 
   

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern 
Textual 
Information(1) 

 

Text Block 

Textual Information(1) 

As on Q.E. June 30, 2025: 1. Luv D. Shriram and Meenakshi Dass jointly held 60,07,362 (13.64%) shares as Trustees of Deepak Shriram Family Benefit Trust(DSFBT). Luv D. Shriram also holds 
10,900 (0.02%) shares in his name. Accordingly, his shareholding as Trustee of DSFBT and his individual shareholding was consolidated on Luv D. Shriram's PAN Basis i.e. ABBPS9860J as 
60,18,262 shares in consonance with the Register of members. 2. Meenakshi Dass and Luv D. Shriram jointly held 60,07,362 (13.64%) shares as Trustees of DSFBT. Meenakshi Dass also holds 
16,69,440 (3.79%) shares in her name. Accordingly, her shareholding as Trustee of DSFBT and her individual shareholding was consolidated on Meenakshi Dass's PAN Basis i.e. 
AAJPD9324P as 76,76,802 shares in consonance with the Register of members. However, during the Q.E. September 30, 2025, the shareholding of DSFBT (60,07,362 + 60,07,362 = 
1,20,14,724 shares) held through its trustees i.e. Luv D. Shriram and Meenakshi Dass jointly, has now been consolidated under its own PAN i.e. AAATD6816B. The register of members has 
been updated accordingly. There is no change in their individual shareholdings and same have been mentioned against their respective PANs. 

 
 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 
              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
Luv D. 
Shriram 

Meenakshi 
Dass 

Nandishi 
Shriram 

Kush D. 
Shriram 

Luv Deepak Shri Ram and Kush D. 
Shriram as Trustees of NAK Benefit Trust 

Luv D Shriram and Meenakshi Dass as Trustees 
of Deepak Shriram Family Benefit Trust               

PAN (II)       
              

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 10900 1669440 1730 2 4 12014724 
              

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 10900 1669440 1730 2 4 12014724 
              

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) 
As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0.02 3.79 0 0 0 27.28 
              

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
             

Class eg:X 10900 1669440 1730 2 4 12014724 
              

Total 10900 1669440 1730 2 4 12014724 
              

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.02 3.79 0 0 0 27.28 
              

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible 
Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 

10900 1669440 1730 2 4 12014724 
              

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a 
percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0.02 3.79 0 0 0 27.28 
              

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 10900 1669440 1730 2 4 12014724 
              



Reason for not providing PAN 
             

Reason for not providing PAN 
                    

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter 
Promoter 
Group 

Promoter Promoter 
              

 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 

Sr. No. 
                    

Name of the Shareholders (I) Click here to go back 
                   

PAN (II) Total 
                   

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 13696800 
                   

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 13696800 
                   

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 31.09 
                   

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
                   

Class eg:X 13696800 
                   

Total 13696800 
                   

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 31.09 
                   

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 13696800 
                   

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 31.09 
                   

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 13696800 
                   

Reason for not providing PAN 
                   

Reason for not providing PAN 
                    

Shareholder type 
                    

 

Any Other (specify) 

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 
                

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 
Click here to go 
back                

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
MANISHA COMMERCIAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

SARVA COMMERCIAL 
PVT LTD 

SERA COM 
PRIVATE LTD. 

SHABNAM COMMERCIAL 
PVT LTD                 

PAN (II)     Total 
               

No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 4 
               

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1335958 2133160 1900794 206394 5576306 
               

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1335958 2133160 1900794 206394 5576306 
               

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 3.03 4.84 4.32 0.47 12.66 
               

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
              

Class eg: X 1335958 2133160 1900794 206394 5576306 
               

Total 1335958 2133160 1900794 206394 5576306 
               

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 3.03 4.84 4.32 0.47 12.66 
               

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) 
(XI)=(VII+X) 

1335958 2133160 1900794 206394 5576306 
               

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted 
share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

3.03 4.84 4.32 0.47 12.66 
               



Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII) 1335958 2133160 1900794 206394 5576306 
               

Reason for not providing PAN 
              

Reason for not providing PAN 
                    

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter 
                

 

Mutual Funds 

Sr. No. 1 
                     

Name of the Shareholders (I) DSP SMALL CAP FUND Click here to go back 
                    

PAN (II)  Total 
                    

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 1081165 1081165 
                    

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 1081165 1081165 
                    

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 2.45 2.45 
                    

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
                   

Class eg: X 1081165 1081165 
                    

Total 1081165 1081165 
                    

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 2.45 2.45 
                    

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 1081165 1081165 
                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 2.45 2.45 
                    

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 1081165 1081165 
                    

Reason for not providing PAN 
                   

Reason for not providing PAN 
                      

Sub-categorization of shares 
                   

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 
                   

Sub-category (i) 0 0 
                    

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 
                    

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 
                    

 

Alternate Investment Funds 

Sr. No. 1 
                     

Name of the Shareholders (I) ABAKKUS EMERGING OPPORTUNITIES FUND-1 Click here to go back 
                    

PAN (II) 
 

Total 
                    

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 455450 455450 
                    

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 455450 455450 
                    

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.03 1.03 
                    

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
                   

Class eg: X 455450 455450 
                    

Total 455450 455450 
                    

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.03 1.03 
                    

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 455450 455450 
                    

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.03 1.03 
                    



Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 455450 455450 
                    

Reason for not providing PAN 
                   

Reason for not providing PAN 
                      

Sub-categorization of shares 
                   

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 
                   

Sub-category (i) 0 0 
                    

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 
                    

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 
                    

 

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 

Sr. No. 1 2 
                    

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
AL MEHWAR COMMERCIAL INVESTMENTS L.L.C. 
- (NOOSA) 

THELEME INDIA MASTER FUND 
LIMITED 

Click here to go 
back                    

PAN (II)   Total 
                   

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 765562 826882 1592444 
                   

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 765562 826882 1592444 
                   

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.74 1.88 3.62 
                   

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
                  

Class eg: X 765562 826882 1592444 
                   

Total 765562 826882 1592444 
                   

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.74 1.88 3.62 
                   

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 765562 826882 1592444 
                   

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) 
(XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

1.74 1.88 3.62 
                   

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 765562 826882 1592444 
                   

Reason for not providing PAN 
                  

Reason for not providing PAN 
                      

Sub-categorization of shares 
                  

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 
                  

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 
                   

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 
                   

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 
                   

 

Insurance Companies 

Sr. No. 1 2 
                    

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
LICI ASM NON 
PAR 

NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY 
LTD 

Click here to go 
back                    

PAN (II)   Total 
                   

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 692578 1336206 2028784 
                   

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 692578 1336206 2028784 
                   

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 1.57 3.03 4.61 
                   



Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
                  

Class eg: X 692578 1336206 2028784 
                   

Total 692578 1336206 2028784 
                   

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 1.57 3.03 4.61 
                   

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 692578 1336206 2028784 
                   

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

1.57 3.03 4.61 
                   

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 692578 1336206 2028784 
                   

Reason for not providing PAN 
                  

Reason for not providing PAN 
                      

Sub-categorization of shares 
                  

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 
                  

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 
                   

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 
                   

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 
                   

 

Any Other (specify) 

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 
             

Category 
Clearing 
Members 

Employees HUF Trusts LLP 
Overseas Corporate 
Bodies 

Overseas Corporate Bodies 
             

Category / More than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category Category Category 
More than 1 percentage of 
shareholding              

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
      

RIKEN CORPORATION 
             

PAN (II) 
                    

No. of the Shareholders (I) 23 7 1043 3 89 1 1 
             

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 178176 547 174411 13822 106635 9384114 9384114 
             

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 178176 547 174411 13822 106635 9384114 9384114 
             

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.4 0 0.4 0.03 0.24 21.3 21.3 
             

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
             

Class eg: X 178176 547 174411 13822 106635 9384114 9384114 
             

Total 178176 547 174411 13822 106635 9384114 9384114 
             

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.4 0 0.4 0.03 0.24 21.3 21.3 
             

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 178176 547 174411 13822 106635 9384114 9384114 
             

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share 
capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 

0.4 0 0.4 0.03 0.24 21.3 21.3 
             

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 178176 547 174411 13822 106635 9384114 9384114 
             

Reason for not providing PAN 
             

Reason for not providing PAN 
                    

Sub-categorization of shares 
             

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
             

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
             

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
             

 



Any Other (specify) 

Sr. No. 8 
                   

Category Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account 
                   

Category / More than 1 percentage Category 
                   

Name of the Shareholders (I) 
 

Click here to go back 
                  

PAN (II) 
 

Total 
                  

No. of the Shareholders (I) 1 1167 
                  

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 3853 9861558 
                  

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) 3853 9861558 
                  

Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.01 22.38 
                  

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) 
                 

Class eg: X 3853 9861558 
                  

Total 3853 9861558 
                  

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.01 22.38 
                  

Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X) 3853 9861558 
                  

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) 0.01 22.38 
                  

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 3853 9861558 
                  

Reason for not providing PAN 
                 

Reason for not providing PAN 
                    

Sub-categorization of shares 
                 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 
                 

Sub-category (i) 0 0 
                  

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 
                  

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 
                  

 

Significant Beneficial Owners 

Sr. 
No. 

Details of the SBO Details of the registered owner 
Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting 
company, whether direct or indirect*: 

Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant beneficial 
interest 

 

Name PAN 

Passport No. in 
case of a 
foreign 
national 

Nationality 

Nationality 
(Applicable in case 
of Any other is 
selected) 

Name PAN 

Passport No. in 
case of a 
foreign 
national 

Nationality 

Nationality 
(Applicable in case 
of Any other is 
selected) 

Whether by virtue of: 
 

Shares 
Voting 
rights 

Rights on 
distributable 
dividend or any 
other distribution 

Exercise 
of control 

Exercise of 
significant 
influence 

 

1 
Meenakshi 
Dass 

 
 

India 
 

Meenakshi Dass  
 

India 
 

3.79 3.79 3.79 No No 03-02-2010 
 

2 
Meenakshi 
Dass 

 
 

India 
 

Sarva 
Commercial Pvt 
Ltd 

 
 

India 
 

4.84 4.84 4.84 No No 01-01-2002 
 

3 
Meenakshi 
Dass 

 
 

India 
 

Deepak Shriram 
Family Benefit 
Trust 

 
 

India 
 

27.28 27.28 27.28 No No 02-12-2005 
 

4 
Meenakshi 
Dass 

 
 

India 
 

Shabnam 
Commercial Pvt 
Ltd 

 
 

India 
 

0.47 0.47 0.47 No No 01-01-2002 
 



5 
Meenakshi 
Dass 

 
 

India 
 

Sera Com Private 
Ltd. 

 
 

India 
 

4.32 4.32 4.32 No No 01-01-2002 
 

6 
Meenakshi 
Dass 

 
 

India 
 

Manisha 
Commercial 
Private Limited 

 
 

India 
 

3.03 3.03 3.03 No No 01-01-2002 
 

Total: 43.73 43.73 43.73 
  

7 
Luv D. 
Shriram 

 
 

India 
 

Luv D. Shriram  
 

India 
 

0.02 0.02 0.02 No No 09-11-2021 
 

8 
Luv D. 
Shriram 

 
 

India 
 

Deepak Shriram 
Family Benefit 
Trust 

 
 

India 
 

27.28 27.28 27.28 No No 02-12-2005 
 

9 
Luv D. 
Shriram 

 
 

India 
 

Sera Com Private 
Ltd. 

 
 

India 
 

4.32 4.32 4.32 No No 01-01-2002 
 

10 
Luv D. 
Shriram 

 
 

India 
 

Manisha 
Commercial 
Private Limited 

 
 

India 
 

3.03 3.03 3.03 No No 01-01-2002 
 

11 
Luv D. 
Shriram 

 
 

India 
 

Sarva 
Commercial Pvt 
Ltd 

 
 

India 
 

4.84 4.84 4.84 No No 01-01-2002 
 

12 
Luv D. 
Shriram 

 
 

India 
 

Shabnam 
Commercial Pvt 
Ltd 

 
 

India 
 

0.47 0.47 0.47 No No 01-01-2002 
 

Total: 39.96 39.96 39.96 
  

 
 


